
2025-26 SEASON TICKETS

Note: A $25 per ticket fee is included in the ticket prices listed above.
Prime Floor seats require a one time Texas Aggies United investment.

TICKET 
PRICE

PER SEAT 
CONTRIBUTION

TOTAL SEAT 
COST

$825 $5,000 $5,825PRIME FLOOR A & B

PRICE LEVEL

$825

$740
$740

$4,370

$1,600
$1,400

$5,195

$2,340
$2,140

FLOOR

$610 $825 $1,435COURTSIDE LOGE

$825 $2,875 $3,700FLOOR - ROW 2 (BASELINE)
$825 $3,450 $4,275FLOOR - ROW 2 (SIDELINE)

PRIME COURTSIDE
COURTSIDE

$485
$385
$325
$240

$75
$75
$75
$70

$560
$460
$400
$310

BASELINE
PRIME BALCONY
SIDELINE BALCONY
BALCONY

$610 $290 $900SIDELINE/CORNER COURT
$610 $825 $1,435PRIME SIDELINE

$825 $4,370 $5,195PRIME FLOOR C & D
AGGIE BENCH VISITOR BENCH

COURTSIDE

COURTSIDE

ST
U

D
EN

T 
SE

A
TI

N
G

STU
D

EN
T SEA

TIN
G

MEZZANINE

MEZZANINE

BALCONY

BALCONY




