MEN'S BASKETBALL

2025-26 SEASON TICKETS





PRICE LEVEL	TICKET PRICE	PER SEAT CONTRIBUTION	TOTAL SEAT COST
PRIME FLOOR A & B	\$825	\$5,000	\$5,825
PRIME FLOOR C & D	\$825	\$4,370	\$5,195
FLOOR	\$825	\$4,370	\$5,195
FLOOR - ROW 2 (SIDELINE)	\$825	\$3,450	\$4,275
FLOOR - ROW 2 (BASELINE)	\$825	\$2,875	\$3,700
PRIME COURTSIDE	\$740	\$1,600	\$2,340
COURTSIDE	\$740	\$1,400	\$2,140
COURTSIDE LOGE	\$610	\$825	\$1,435
PRIME SIDELINE	\$610	\$825	\$1,435
SIDELINE/CORNER COURT	\$610	\$290	\$900
BASELINE	\$485	\$75	\$560
PRIME BALCONY	\$385	\$75	\$460
SIDELINE BALCONY	\$325	\$75	\$400
BALCONY	\$240	\$70	\$310

Note: A \$25 per ticket fee is included in the ticket prices listed above. Prime Floor seats require a one time Texas Aggies United investment.

